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Fayetteville
Fayetteville District 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 04 0 0 0 0

Angier 810 81023,062 23,062 76 76 389 389 87 87 100.00%4 1 1 4,728 4,728
8787389389767623,062 100.00%23,062 810 810 4,7284,728

Trinity 100 1002,851 2,851 9 9 48 48 11 11 100.00%4 2 1 584 584
11114848992,851 100.00%2,851 100 100 584584

First 2,089 2,08959,495 59,495 196 196 1,003 1,003 225 225 100.00%4 3 1 12,198 12,198
2252251,0031,00319619659,495 100.00%59,495 2,089 2,089 12,19812,198

Grace 778 77822,155 22,155 73 73 374 374 84 84 100.00%4 4 1 4,542 4,542
8484374374737322,155 100.00%22,155 778 778 4,5424,542

Coats 443 44312,607 12,607 42 42 213 213 48 48 100.00%4 5 1 2,585 2,585
4848213213424212,607 100.00%12,607 443 443 2,5852,585

Coharie 59 591,685 1,685 6 6 28 28 6 6 100.00%4 6 1 345 345
662828661,685 100.00%1,685 59 59 345345

Cokesbury 193 1935,483 5,483 18 18 92 92 21 21 100.00%4 7 1 1,124 1,124
2121929218185,483 100.00%5,483 193 193 1,1241,124

Cotton 146 1464,153 4,153 14 14 70 70 16 16 100.00%4 8 1 851 851
1616707014144,153 100.00%4,153 146 146 851851

Divine Street 1,822 1,82251,876 51,876 171 171 875 875 196 196 100.00%4 10 1 10,636 10,636
19619687587517117151,876 100.00%51,876 1,822 1,822 10,63610,636

Erwin-Parker's Grove
Erwin 792 79222,542 22,542 74 74 380 380 85 85 100.00%4 11 2 4,622 4,622
Parker's Grove 151 1514,290 4,290 14 14 72 72 16 16 100.00%4 11 3 880 880

101101452452888826,832 100.00%26,832 943 943 5,5025,502

Camp Ground 2,709 2,70977,132 77,132 254 254 1,301 1,301 291 291 100.00%4 12 1 15,814 15,814
2912911,3011,30125425477,132 100.00%77,132 2,709 2,709 15,81415,814

Christ 403 40311,484 11,484 38 38 194 194 43 43 100.00%4 13 1 2,355 2,355
4343194194383811,484 100.00%11,484 403 403 2,3552,355
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Culbreth Memorial 525 52514,938 14,938 49 49 252 252 56 56 100.00%4 14 1 3,063 3,063
5656252252494914,938 100.00%14,938 525 525 3,0633,063

Gardners 638 63818,155 18,155 60 60 306 306 69 69 100.00%4 15 1 3,722 3,722
6969306306606018,155 100.00%18,155 638 638 3,7223,722

Trinity 359 35910,237 10,237 34 34 173 173 39 39 100.00%4 16 1 2,099 2,099
3939173173343410,237 100.00%10,237 359 359 2,0992,099

Harry Hosier 626 62617,825 17,825 59 59 301 301 67 67 100.00%4 17 1 3,655 3,655
6767301301595917,825 100.00%17,825 626 626 3,6553,655

Hay Street
Hay Street: Main Campus 2,673 2,67376,122 76,122 251 251 1,283 1,283 287 287 100.00%4 18 2 15,607 15,607
Hay Street: Person Street Ca 180 1805,127 5,127 17 17 86 86 19 19 100.00%4 18 3 1,051 1,051

3063061,3691,36926826881,249 100.00%81,249 2,853 2,853 16,65816,658

Haymount 6,126 6,126174,438 174,438 575 575 2,941 2,941 658 658 100.00%4 19 1 35,765 35,765
6586582,9412,941575575174,438 100.00%174,438 6,126 6,126 35,76535,765

John Wesley 317 3179,015 9,015 30 30 152 152 34 34 100.00%4 20 1 1,848 1,848
343415215230309,015 100.00%9,015 317 317 1,8481,848

Johnson Memorial 269 2697,670 7,670 25 25 129 129 29 29 100.00%4 21 1 1,573 1,573
292912912925257,670 100.00%7,670 269 269 1,5731,573

St. Andrews 2,482 2,48270,666 70,666 233 233 1,192 1,192 267 267 100.00%4 24 1 14,489 14,489
2672671,1921,19223323370,666 100.00%70,666 2,482 2,482 14,48914,489

St. Matthews 747 74721,283 21,283 70 70 359 359 80 80 100.00%4 25 1 4,364 4,364
8080359359707021,283 100.00%21,283 747 747 4,3644,364

Salem 2,626 2,62674,789 74,789 246 246 1,261 1,261 282 282 100.00%4 26 1 15,334 15,334
2822821,2611,26124624674,789 100.00%74,789 2,626 2,626 15,33415,334

Victory-Cumberland
Victory 348 3489,918 9,918 33 33 167 167 37 37 100.00%4 28 2 2,034 2,034
Cumberland 985 57528,056 16,366 92 54 473 276 106 61 58.33%4 28 3 5,752 3,355

981434436408712526,284 67.85%37,974 1,333 923 5,3897,786

Wesley Heights 202 2025,754 5,754 19 19 97 97 22 22 100.00%4 29 1 1,180 1,180
2222979719195,754 100.00%5,754 202 202 1,1801,180
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Goshen-Keener Charge
Goshen 292 2928,320 8,320 27 27 140 140 31 31 100.00%4 30 2 1,706 1,706
Keener 273 2737,783 7,783 26 26 131 131 29 29 100.00%4 30 3 1,596 1,596

6060271271535316,103 100.00%16,103 565 565 3,3023,302

Hope Mills 1,419 1,41940,395 40,395 133 133 681 681 152 152 100.00%4 31 1 8,282 8,282
15215268168113313340,395 100.00%40,395 1,419 1,419 8,2828,282

Hopewell 614 61417,478 17,478 58 58 295 295 66 66 100.00%4 32 1 3,584 3,584
6666295295585817,478 100.00%17,478 614 614 3,5843,584

Kipling 531 53115,108 15,108 50 50 255 255 57 57 100.00%4 33 1 3,098 3,098
5757255255505015,108 100.00%15,108 531 531 3,0983,098

Leslie 154 1544,379 4,379 14 14 74 74 17 17 100.00%4 34 1 898 898
1717747414144,379 100.00%4,379 154 154 898898

Lillington 432 43212,308 12,308 41 41 208 208 46 46 100.00%4 35 1 2,523 2,523
4646208208414112,308 100.00%12,308 432 432 2,5232,523

Marvin 737 73720,996 8,437 69 69 354 354 79 79 42.11%4 38 1 4,305 1,500
797935435469698,437 42.11%20,996 737 737 1,5004,305

Newton Grove Charge
Newton Grove 322 3229,156 9,156 30 30 154 154 35 35 100.00%4 39 2 1,877 1,877
Maple Grove 253 2537,194 7,194 24 24 121 121 27 27 100.00%4 39 3 1,475 1,475

6262275275545416,350 100.00%16,350 575 575 3,3523,352

Raeford 1,143 1,14332,544 32,544 107 107 549 549 123 123 100.00%4 40 1 6,672 6,672
12312354954910710732,544 100.00%32,544 1,143 1,143 6,6726,672

Hoke Charge
Parkers 237 2376,761 6,761 22 22 114 114 26 26 100.00%4 41 2 1,386 1,386
Sandy Grove 309 3098,788 8,788 29 29 148 148 33 33 100.00%4 41 3 1,802 1,802

5959262262515115,549 100.00%15,549 546 546 3,1883,188
Sampson Charge

Andrew's Chapel 55 551,576 1,576 5 5 27 27 6 6 100.00%4 43 2 323 323
Beulah 134 1343,825 3,825 13 13 64 64 14 14 100.00%4 43 3 784 784
Roseboro 556 55615,843 10,317 52 52 267 267 60 60 72.41%4 43 4 3,248 3,248

8080358358707015,718 78.54%21,244 745 745 4,3554,355

Bethabara 141 1414,020 4,020 13 13 68 68 15 15 100.00%4 44 1 824 824
1515686813134,020 100.00%4,020 141 141 824824
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Spring Hill 1,078 1,07830,702 30,702 101 101 518 518 116 116 100.00%4 45 1 6,295 6,295
11611651851810110130,702 100.00%30,702 1,078 1,078 6,2956,295

Cokesbury 925 38526,328 11,212 87 36 444 185 99 41 42.39%4 47 1 5,398 2,249
4199185444368711,212 42.39%26,328 925 385 2,2495,398

Tabor 151 1514,295 4,295 14 14 72 72 16 16 100.00%4 48 1 881 881
1616727214144,295 100.00%4,295 151 151 881881

Union 443 44312,602 12,602 42 42 212 212 48 48 100.00%4 49 1 2,584 2,584
4848212212424212,602 100.00%12,602 443 443 2,5842,584

Mt. Moriah 211 2116,019 6,019 20 20 101 101 23 23 100.00%4 50 1 1,234 1,234
232310110120206,019 100.00%6,019 211 211 1,2341,234

Cornerstone 641 64118,265 3,677 60 60 308 308 69 69 34.65%4 51 1 3,745 3,245
696930830860603,677 34.65%18,265 641 641 3,2453,745

Solid Rock
Solid Rock: Main Campus 425 42512,105 12,105 40 40 204 204 46 46 100.00%4 52 2 2,482 2,482
Solid Rock: Community Ca 120 1203,426 3,427 11 11 58 58 13 13 100.01%4 52 3 702 702
Solid Rock: Spring Lake Ca 60 601,702 1,702 6 6 29 29 6 6 100.00%4 52 4 349 349
Solid Rock: Woodside Camp 96 962,735 2,735 9 9 46 46 10 10 100.00%4 52 5 561 561
Solid Rock: Mt. Ariel Campu 146 1464,147 4,147 14 14 70 70 16 16 100.00%4 52 6 850 850

9191407407808024,116 100.00%24,115 847 847 4,9444,944
Bethany-McGee

Bethany 128 1283,659 3,659 12 12 62 62 14 14 100.00%4 54 2 750 750
McGee 101 1012,871 2,871 9 9 48 48 11 11 100.00%4 54 3 589 589

252511011021216,530 100.00%6,530 229 229 1,3391,339

Halls 71 712,033 2,033 7 7 34 34 8 8 100.00%4 55 1 417 417
883434772,033 100.00%2,033 71 71 417417

Epworth 490 49013,945 13,945 46 46 235 235 53 53 100.00%4 56 1 2,859 2,859
5353235235464613,945 100.00%13,945 490 490 2,8592,859

Grace Campus 88 882,492 2,492 8 8 42 42 9 9 100.00%4 57 1 511 511
994242882,492 100.00%2,492 88 88 511511

Wesley Chapel 433 43312,316 12,316 41 41 208 208 46 46 100.00%4 58 1 2,525 2,525
4646208208414112,316 100.00%12,316 433 433 2,5252,525
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Crossroads 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 04 61 1 0 0

Black's Chapel 154 1544,394 4,394 14 14 74 74 17 17 100.00%4 62 1 901 901
1717747414144,394 100.00%4,394 154 154 901901

Cool Springs 146 1464,152 4,152 14 14 70 70 16 16 100.00%4 63 1 851 851
1616707014144,152 100.00%4,152 146 146 851851

Ye Darm 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 04 64 1 0 0

Revolution 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 04 65 1 0 0

4,5304,63320,24020,6963,9574,0461,167,992 95.49%1,227,470 43,107 42,157District Total 242,817251,667


